
Tirunelveli - Tiruchendur Express Special (UnReserved)/06675 - Pass - SR 
TEN/Tirunelveli Junction to TCN/Tiruchendur 

1h 30m - 61 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 10:10 1 1 0 38 38 SR
2 PCO Palayamkottai 10:18 10:19 1m 0 1 5 82 SR
3 SDNR Seydunganallur 10:27 10:28 1m 0 1 16 63 SR
4 TTQ Thathankulam 10:32 10:33 1m 0 1 20 68 25 SR
5 SVV Srivaikuntam 10:40 10:41 1m 0 1 28 71 14 SR
6 AWT Alwar Tirunagri 10:45 10:46 1m 0 1 33 57 9 SR
7 NZT Nazareth 10:52 10:53 1m 1 1 39 63 SR
8 KCHV Kachchanvilai 10:58 10:59 1m 0 1 44 64 14 SR
9 KZB Kurumbur 11:01 11:02 1m 0 1 46 71 SR
10 ANY Arumuganeri 11:07 11:08 1m 1 52 36 7 SR
11 KZY Kayalpattinam 11:11 11:12 1m 0 1 54 16 SR
12 TCN Tiruchendur 11:40 0 1 61 - 2 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (23:36)

May 21 2024 (23:36)

1

1


